A\l KE SHI JIE ZHI SHI CONG SH!

ﬁﬂﬂﬁﬂﬁM%

PR BT 0%




2 | ¢

(EH#)

ke  EH
B & ®¥

o M H M #®



BEHEFI6S
"ERE ¥ T
BERX ZAFHR

#Hmigit
# A&
W &
HAR & 4T
% H
B Rl
S |
E I
B K
B K
B
# 5
£

—HIHEZE

BRERMICMAB(FEHEE)
Ep % B ]

P e AR (M T A B R B R AR B 10 5 BR4R - 510121)
S MFELIE

B ENFAHRAE

787 x 1092 FEH 32 A& 82.5 %K
1396 F 5

1997 4 11 AE 1K

200449 A 2K

20001 —30000 A

ISBN7 — 80592 - 709 - X/G+133
163.00 JT



Tl

Al

AR FERIMRALLIALEL LHRE, CRLE
A+ ES KBNS M BAETIRAG AL, AH#
AASHEE?,ABHRIAAIRKIXPFFTHEZL—, X
AP TGRS RGKE,

AR KSRE M, ZANTEGABLERT
TER— 2R EN R . EES1807F ~30 FF,%
AR REBES AEAEFR, RELLEEL4
BEHER(TH BB ) MBI EFAL —HA;
EELSOF ~10FHFLEAE, XA F—SEKFT LT
ARFHFEALYNRTE LB PHIiL; AES3F
~lFHRELE RARANTALLBRAEANTEEER
b at B, ke LTRBA ARFRIAALNKRET
BREHEFRA, PEAAZHEBA LGP R EAR
AHENEA FEGEHRERRY; THESHS LN
FHEENAAWN2000FAL£E, KRB XK L LK
TEESH B EAFENH 2B (BH B8 )R,



BERTEATEREASRZIAFFREGELRL
Eo BRE, PEALEH#ANT IHANAR, AR EHGE
T ERRPARBRZ, AAT N LR RN E LR
PRHFRIMEEG A E2EZL2%, L. H. AZNK
ARBHBROPEHERIMNGEITEZLERETHE
H— KN, EXARAIERE L H T EAEA
PFHEREHR LSRR R Yh, AR SE
R ELEH, ShHE, PREAGTHR AT R
LERRAWER ERLEEXEGEHHF S AT RAL
METLEIMTE, ¥ TFPEERINLGLE, KB
BHRARAEET BTHT#HK, LRNAELH AN
BMERDEHERIB Y RBETARKFRIOH X
EHAES S HRE AMEINK RS BHFaAH
ETELTHYBRER, TARRSERPPFER, B %
HEREBHF INRAR, Bk TREL AL, 12
PHREREGARIEAME, L2, ARHLER
PRI, ALK S RASTF BRI
EMEFI RK, T HBRT AR E%E V&K KK
BEXAFR,RERAGRGHG, L4 XL Ty m 3
AR B iR
(REAQGI)9H L FH, A LM,



O 0 0 A L A W -

10

12
13
14
15

CRBEERAGE A e

B RN
B ERAH L
CREFRAHE B
KB TR
CAEERHET
LR E R

CHE AR LR B E oo eninas
CABEETREIEGRREIPRR
CABEFREFT RS AAE

(1)
(1)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(8)

. (10)

- (11)
N (12)

. (13)
. (17)
. (21)
cene (22)



16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
CARBFREGEH
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.

AE SR EAH L
AESRELHOHR
KB F & T AR,

& B F KA
AREFTRELENHHE
ABTREATE 4
TR A% &G AL R Fo IR K
AR HRRE ST X

REEREOFIREATIRL  coeeveevreer
ABAFRELGRE
BEEREEE R ceorerrriienenns
HBAFREEITBHHE
ABBRRETBH T EHE e
ABITREIEHHELAL
ABFREZEHREGASR
ARERNE AR

AR T REZGARR
ABTRMNE RGO BEH
&S5V R d

R E &K 6 sk kA
ABERGFFETZARA
AEFROREL

- (24)
- (25)
- (27)
.e (29)
e (30)
- (31)
- (32)
e (34)
- (36)

(37)

©(39)
- (41)
© (42)

(44)

- (45)
- (46)
- (48)
+ (50)
+ (52)
ceen (53)
* (55)
- (57)
- (58)



39.
40.

AEFTRELEAHHE
ZEERHIH

SR R e

1.

O 0 1 U A W N

e e e D e O Y
WM A W N~ O

16.
17.
18.
19.

- (60)
- (62)

KEERGERIBEBE - covererrnnnnennnens

CREEFRGHEL
CEABEFRGEB L e
.&@#&ﬁ%*%i%%i& “
CABREHEAALSEA
CAREERT Yl RO RE AR
CARBERTE B R ER ARG

)i -
&@#Kﬁ%ﬁ%mﬁ
A B F R T KRG A

e (64)
BE ERETE coeorrverrrrnnecenienrnnneen

CREERGGIBETE oo e
CARBEEFRATEBEGIATR e
FERAANTEFAILE G, covverrrrernrrsnennens
CEABEREFGRE - cerriereennas
R B ERILBEG TR e
CEBEBHRBAEE oo
CERBE RO RIML e

(64)
(66)
(69)

- (70)
- (72)

(74)
(76)

- (78)

(80)

- (83)

------

- (84)

(87)

------

(92)

- (94)

- (96)
- (99)

FAB B EIFEY TR cevrrrreeciniiianen

AEERAERMEL oo

(100)

- (102)



20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

BT REANGEREERE -
BEERGTEER roorerrmrn.
ZEFRERGRBEPIREL -
ABERERLRABE o
BETERKBEEIE oo
AEERBGRERGESE oo
ABFERFAEE MHRHHEAL -
AEEREBHRGEE oo

- (105)

(107)
(109)

""(112)

(115)

‘aee (117)

(120)
(122)
(125)
(127)
(129)



—\%}Esgéﬁ

1. REEARN L E

REHERFE E, LB EHRBTUS N =4
W, S—HBREERESHEREAMTHFEH,
SOHBRENFHSNRFERELIHREH, B
BrER R Bt o mE B E LA

B R AR, BB LA, B 7 i
BEEREEREE) A REARMLHE K
BARSE ANAREFTEN, SARBRFRE LS
B R AME LT MRk E R L EE
B, ARSERTEES R, T L% R+
FEIRE A R E T, 75 B 40 4 7T DA
RARME, B X, EREL R, FHEEAKRELRE
T

HERGEN, C B EREERTE, BHEF
FrB . MR ERBRE LSBT EKRZTFE, M



b 5 B L T R 0 5 %, 40 T 48 A e = B A O i %
W, EE RN A SIS LR, BN,
FRLERE B AN, + M Fi A SR B b &
FRG M. HBESH HELE FTARRHEMN,
SEHUE, SR TARERNEEE, NESK S5 H
S, ZATYHE, LROYER AEERER
H.2EZ4, BAESR—CER, I BRTARE
Fg, WEES ., EEE, RRERYOSE, FEX
£, 0EXE. EREFRIALE, RAZXE, THZ
AT B 230 40 B R4 4 (A L BR ) , T L
H, BTEEFERE 20X, XSRESBBTREE
%+ 3 A X R A MR AL, JE R, 1Y R
+H3E K E ARBIIE S, AR RAB M,
B EMEE, JLRe, BREERH M0 EBEMR
AR, FEREMSERAESEER, BRLARMN
MR, RER" MEE”, BT+, EmmLR
A, S S HARNTERY.

 BRE, KRN A X B R, T EX
MEmiias—EESBER, EREEAN LS
FHep, EABBR,



2. BREHAKMSEH

RIEGE, R T RE R AN BRERWHLHR
Y, FRRERTEETER. BERSE MR
WL REMETRETRE. RERWEERHIREE
FPeT, ICIL DR " R, JEe, I T A Mk B
TMRE, YHNERENYR. 5NEARERRT
EEHARY &, BENRE - RARGE, ERR
G— AETFAHEREH AETFHESHCE. BITH
REeH, W T REMEN , RALR R HNSRKE
Ti. KEEEKNPLEBETHFERT. SERAD
EH,EEH AN BEEERRE, BT 6.
BOMBERT, BE—PEHE, RTLE—TFTRER
RUER), AR, FLEER YR ERE N E S
X, URERETMRUEEH, IEREHRED
WALHIE— BB

HEoMBEA&ERNA. NRFEEE,F
B 700 4E, RAKRAFENETERT., LA, B
RECEHEETHERENEE, BSHEREETR
B, AR RS T TR E" G, BAFRET;
BE,ENEFER)IESMNESHEE”, HH 1300



RE. FEUERIRE AUEE . TEF RS,
HELUFES PRREL, LTHEHE. FHHBEA
TR, MBS R, B 20 4 20 ER, T
ERF T,
FEERERTUMATIET ,RASH A5,
KREMEMPEHER, REHRENERPER, R
ERETRHLR LR RV FEANET,

3. RE R RE

T A, AR AR 3 — 3800 o RO Sk B
BYGhY. REAFBEENER, , BHMEH L TFEE
BEMBERER 2+, THREFFRHEZE, WXl
Rejm, R—RE&4 16.95 HX, #Hx—RE, A&
HEAE—XEL UELR"ZH. ARHEN
REETHR. IR BER%E. FRKRERA,FEH
¢, FREERAR SEFHCHWRE., 8%+
Hie ,UEREAG-T2ENERHHE , HRTX
it B R, MR — R4 23.1 EX, WRRKB
BESENED, ¥ 21.25~23.75 EXZE, BHRE
FHREFMNE, CUETSHERBFRERONRER
HFEAH R R, ER, XM &5, A RN



BEARLH—TREE, WA THERRRE 1600 £
. FXR,.BEGHRHRBERES IR/ANFHR, /D
b, LD KB AR, B AR E; KB & IAE
8 LIRS KSR, 60 B FE WS AR E
RYPZR R, EREERZSH 4R T IILRRH
G, BAMKRMKE“ER”), BN 29.6 EX,
AR 30.7 Bk, RTst R 31.68 JEX,

AILFB/RMEHR, —RAE31.1 JEX, R4
FMARBARALIR , WMBR, A 34~35EXAA,
AFRIXWEBAMFERCMUBHORE, RKEXR, &K
THEOEEREORMN“BR”  FRILENER 44
4 28.5 JHX¥,

4. REHRHEERS

RE B REEE,HITH 600 BR, A & 8
Rl B, PR BER AR, A OE R+
BRXAES, HEHANREZLZNER BN RK
BEDOM BB INRRB . EMNRAATIARE
F(FRER) TRAARFATEH(REBE) TR
EHE(REETERAH) ARB B H(RBEHE),

GFREARML 105,285, R—We it Ly




R, R T EHEDHBERE S, X8 .5 .4
RSN B, MR 5T SHEEAR,

(RREBEY %, 2ABEERUESFM AR
R RBH—BREERL S, MERE, ARERE
ERBENE, B BAAREFBEORIORELE
BB ROREUBREE, K(FRER)E T — &,
ABUBSBERCES — &,

(FBEETREAEI0%E, TREAFEAENE, B=
WA R (RBERY6 B, (RBE )20 %, (Hi)
10 %, JBR AR B BRI T M S T A
BREG SAHIES, —— 2R, RN — IR
G RAEF,

(RBIE Y60 %, B K 2 WA A AL T 4 BB
%, RSN hER BN REE ., HBK
— M ERRBETEEREARMNELRE TR,
MERAFEWKEREMKHXNEHTBREK,
(RESH)E— WK T RN S EEAR K%
R EE,

5. REHFREEPHKRE
RER-IHEBARNELEE, SREFAR



ERPIWETLRPRIERHTHEZRLIE . &I
RSP MG RMARE, GREEHH—
BERBHTE WEF R BF. R BHATHL,
RORV AP -FHREENRE. ERERN
B, RERRAVE NS, RARNAEN AEHMR
BAMFmURPHBRENRE, 0P RE. FURE
RARBRERLE LR —KARENEENH, &
BATHBREETR, BRI ARATRKTA
ERUREY . S8 ERRANARMESG. N
R FRBGKE, MASBGHOERE, BRERILAE™
BARARKEE, BERELRERE HANBRKALNY
SEBERY. BERGKORRERZULEK, HFH
AMERSE, SHER_4F— AN, GF -4 —A. &
MBEERITE TR EBELZEIRF—KZR. S8%
K%, HBUKFE B RUKEE, SHK N E A TR~ %
T, RTUMBMBRERRE B ZRABEH,
B—E R B TBFES S Fh AR RBE F T
AREREAN, W Tt F AL, R HEm
RERRAL THMEZESRL  FRATRBMEERE
‘BB BRTRRRMMFHEE, FEA Tk
BEMABNRINEEMERORAKE, X LH
RAHERFIEROBHAE,



6. REHREEMMIIEWBHER

PEEMHABRANRIFEYERTEZ—. BR
e rE, SRAkRF“LR"ZHR. BB X BB
(B, RERAWEMHEEREEYD. X, 5K
‘K7, &HBTF, ERERDK. “BR"RAERH—FL
Rmfh, B, 8RB, K46, wRFKRE", BERA
TAZH,UHB"AERXRENHRE. RELEZER
BREHERE®RZ —, B, THREAKR, BHRZK, A H
BZ—. AUE, MIBUEATHREEYRER.
RBBR.RENDEEBRE. XE.DEE,H
R XABEMEREXR A8 DHEL,

RERZEORIEH LU THMGE, bR
P BB BNZEREFTEAE B 5 K R,
MEHE, &, MLE, HTHRES, UER AE
R EXR EEHMEA, 2, BREL, -FHEAE
FMREMNEX. BEREBREFHLB/A, LHE
TAREFEHAAGISHEERNK, £, XRHE,
REEESE PMBEFRRRRR, Bk, NEE.F
H.EHRGERFEIHFTERNGF.ERX.E
BEREJNELEHMLMH, REFHIARBCHEFTHEA



